## Fostering/Volunteers Hold Harmless Agreement

l,	, hereby accept the
duties and responsibilities associated with the positio	n of fostering animals for Coffee Cause for
Paws. I understand that any person(s) on the premise	s of the designated foster home located at
hereby release and discharge Coffee Cause for Paws f property and all it's contents, as well as personal injurpremises.	
I attest and verify that I have full knowledge or responsibilities and duties as a volunteer fostering for understand that Coffee Cause for Paws will not be res require the foster animal(s) in my care to leave the pr	Coffee Cause for Paws. Furthermore, I sponsible in supervising during events that
I agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmles liability, damage, or cost they may incur due to the pe duties as a volunteer, whether caused by my negligen	erformance or non-performance of my
This Release and Hold Harmless Agreement is permitted by the laws of the State of Georgia, and the unenforceable, it is agreed that the Release shall, not and effect.	at if any portion hereof is held invalid or
Date fostering/volunteering began/to	0
Foster/Volunteer Signature	Date
Board Member	Date

NOTE: copy provided for foster/Volunteer